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Dosen : TUTI WIYATI, S.Far., M.Sc., Apt.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
14 Okt 2020 21 Okt 2020 28 Okt 2020 4 Novr 2020 11 Novr 202018 Novr 202025 Novr 202025 Novr 202016 Des 2020 23 Des 2020 30 Des 2020 6 Jan 2021 13 Jan 2021 20 Jan 2021 27 Jan 2021 4 Feb 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1404015359 SYLVIA ZAHRA 15  93X

 2 1404015393 YUNI KARTIKA SARI 12  73X X X X

 3 1404015399 ZIYADURRIZQI 16  100

 4 1404015400 ZULFADILLAH 15  93X

 5 1504015235 MIRZA  ADIA NUR 15  93X

 6 1604015180 NIHAYATUS SAADAH 15  93X

 7 1604015293 ALVIN FERDUO MARTIN 15  93X

 8 1704015056 LIFIA NURFADILAH 15  93X

 9 1704015057 GINTA RANIARA SALSABILAH 16  100

 10 1704015094 AMELIA PERMATA SARI 16  100

 11 1704015096 PUJA APRINA SABELA 16  100

 12 1704015126 NUR KHALIFANY 16  100

 13 1704015146 DESYANA PUTRI PARAMA 16  100

 14 1704015275 YOLANDA VALENTINE KUSMAYADI 16  100

 15 1704015325 SHONIA FATWA 16  100

 16 1704015341 AMALIA ROHANAL JANNAH 16  100

 17 1804015031 SITI FATIMAH RAHMAWANI 16  100

 18 1804015057 NOVIA WULANDARI 16  100

 19 1804015070 ALFI LUTHFIKAL 16  100

 20 1804015078 NANDA NURFATIA 16  100

 21 1804015087 RIA MUSRIFAH 16  100
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 22 1804015103 MEGA PUTRI RIZKY AMALIA 16  100

 23 1804015140 TSANIA MAULIDYA 16  100

 24 1804015143 AFIFAH AMATULLAH HERNIKA 16  100

 25 1804015147 CUT RIFDAH MUNA PUTRI AZHARI 16  100

 26 1804015162 ASSYIFA TRI HAFFAIRANI 16  100

 27 1804015168 DINDA FAHIRA 16  100

 28 1804015196 AGUNG NUGROHO 16  100

 29 1804015218 FEDIANA  AMANDA TANSYA 16  100

 30 1804015221 SITI AISYAH 16  100

 31 1804015251 UTAMI NABIILAH 16  100

 32 1804015253 SITI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 16  100

 33 1804015264 PRIMADONA RETNO KINASIH 16  100

 34 1804015285 DWI LESTARI YUDIATININGSIH 16  100

 35 1804015294 APRILIA SHALSABILLA WIEDIYAN K 16  100

 36 1904015014 FRISKA UTAMI 16  100

 37 1904015030 SINDI AYU PUTRI 16  100

 38 1904015075 NUR JAMILAH 16  100

 39 1904015110 AZIZ MAISANDI 15  93X

 40 1904015112 TIARA LARASATI AYUNINDA 16  100

 41 1904015130 TRI ADITYA REGITA CAHYANI 16  100

 42 1904015184 ILFASA ASHALA NOER IMANI 16  100
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 43 1904015208 APRILIA EKA PUTRI 16  100

 44 1904015224 SRI QURRATUL AINI 16  100

 45 1904015252 MUHAMMAD MARUF ALMUTTAQIN 13  80X X X

 45.00Jumlah hadir :  45  45  44  44  43  43  37  45  45  45  45  45  45  45  45
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 1 1404015359 SYLVIA ZAHRA  36 52  40 78 D 45.00

 2 1404015393 YUNI KARTIKA SARI  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 3 1404015399 ZIYADURRIZQI  48 83  43 80 C 56.20

 4 1404015400 ZULFADILLAH  36 45  48 75 D 46.50

 5 1504015235 MIRZA  ADIA NUR  62 30  90 75 B 68.10

 6 1604015180 NIHAYATUS SAADAH  64 79  54 75 C 64.10

 7 1604015293 ALVIN FERDUO MARTIN  70 85  76 75 B 75.90

 8 1704015056 LIFIA NURFADILAH  94 85  84 75 A 86.30

 9 1704015057 GINTA RANIARA SALSABILAH  78 89  66 80 B 75.60

 10 1704015094 AMELIA PERMATA SARI  60 87  62 80 B 68.20

 11 1704015096 PUJA APRINA SABELA  68 83  78 80 B 76.20

 12 1704015126 NUR KHALIFANY  82 83  78 80 A 80.40

 13 1704015146 DESYANA PUTRI PARAMA  84 77  78 80 B 79.80

 14 1704015275 YOLANDA VALENTINE KUSMAYADI  68 81  78 80 B 75.80

 15 1704015325 SHONIA FATWA  72 81  80 80 B 77.80

 16 1704015341 AMALIA ROHANAL JANNAH  66 83  78 80 B 75.60

 17 1804015031 SITI FATIMAH RAHMAWANI  76 87  80 80 A 80.20

 18 1804015057 NOVIA WULANDARI  86 89  80 80 A 83.60

 19 1804015070 ALFI LUTHFIKAL  80 85  58 80 B 72.20

 20 1804015078 NANDA NURFATIA  68 89  72 80 B 75.00

 21 1804015087 RIA MUSRIFAH  92 85  54 80 B 74.20

 22 1804015103 MEGA PUTRI RIZKY AMALIA  98 89  84 80 A 88.80

 23 1804015140 TSANIA MAULIDYA  72 81  64 80 B 71.40

 24 1804015143 AFIFAH AMATULLAH HERNIKA  82 85  62 80 B 74.40

 25 1804015147 CUT RIFDAH MUNA PUTRI AZHARI  74 79  44 80 C 63.60

 26 1804015162 ASSYIFA TRI HAFFAIRANI  82 89  70 80 B 78.40

 27 1804015168 DINDA FAHIRA  74 75  74 80 B 74.80
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 28 1804015196 AGUNG NUGROHO  82 48  84 80 B 75.80

 29 1804015218 FEDIANA  AMANDA TANSYA  82 89  74 80 A 80.00

 30 1804015221 SITI AISYAH  94 83  68 80 A 80.00

 31 1804015251 UTAMI NABIILAH  78 89  72 80 B 78.00

 32 1804015253 SITI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA  76 91  68 80 B 76.20

 33 1804015264 PRIMADONA RETNO KINASIH  53 81  82 80 B 72.90

 34 1804015285 DWI LESTARI YUDIATININGSIH  64 49  66 80 C 63.40

 35 1804015294 APRILIA SHALSABILLA WIEDIYAN K  78 71  70 80 B 73.60

 36 1904015014 FRISKA UTAMI  84 89  62 80 B 75.80

 37 1904015030 SINDI AYU PUTRI  66 87  57 80 B 68.00

 38 1904015075 NUR JAMILAH  66 85  68 80 B 72.00

 39 1904015110 AZIZ MAISANDI  66 89  62 80 B 70.40

 40 1904015112 TIARA LARASATI AYUNINDA  64 85  56 80 C 66.60

 41 1904015130 TRI ADITYA REGITA CAHYANI  76 87  60 80 B 72.20

 42 1904015184 ILFASA ASHALA NOER IMANI  90 91  70 80 A 81.20

 43 1904015208 APRILIA EKA PUTRI  56 83  40 80 C 57.40

 44 1904015224 SRI QURRATUL AINI  58 85  52 80 C 63.20

 45 1904015252 MUHAMMAD MARUF ALMUTTAQIN  78 62  86 80 B 78.20

TUTI WIYATI, S.Far., M.Sc., Apt.

Ttd


